
Vollrath® Wear-eVer®  
aluminum Fry Pans -  
Coating imProVements
•  Now 25% more wear-resistant      •  Now PFOA-free      •  Now in all three handle options  
•  Constructed from heavy-duty impact resistant 3004 aluminum  •  EverTite™ Riveting System offers a lifetime warranty against loose rivets

Ultimate nonstick coating for 
durability and release.

Premium nonstick coating 
provides the longest release 

life with outstanding wear and 
abrasion resistance.

Excellent durability  
and release.

Advanced nonstick coating 
provides long release life with 
excellent wear and abrasion 

resistance.

Great durability  
and performance.

Durable nonstick coating provides 
great release with great wear 

and abrasion resistance.

Ceramiguard® II Steel Coat x3™ Power Coat 2™

20132013

NiNth 
CoNseCutive 

Year

Natural fry pans have  
smooth polished finish for 

uniform cooking

Natural

Handle type
tOp dIa 
In (CM) CeRaMIGUaRd® II SteelCOat x3™ pOWeRCOat 2™ natURal

BOttOM dIa
In (CM)

HeIGHt
In (CM) GaUGe

CaSe
lOt

Flat
COVeR

dOMed
COVeR

COVeR
CaSe lOt

COOL HANDLE 7 (18) Z4007 T4007 S4007 4007 43⁄4 (12) 13⁄4 (4.4) 8 6 67327 67427 1

8 (20) Z4008 T4008 S4008 4008 53⁄4 (14) 17⁄8 (4.8) 10 6 67312 67412 1

10 (25) Z4010 T4010 S4010 4010 75⁄8 (20) 21⁄8 (5.4) 8 6 67509 67409 1

12 (30) Z4012 T4012 S4012 4012 93⁄4 (25) 21⁄2 (6.4) 8 2 67521 67421 1

14 (36) Z4014 T4014 S4014 4014 107⁄8 (28) 23⁄4 (7) 6 1 67541 67441 1
SILICONE  
TRIVENT® 7 (18) 67927 67607 67807 67907 43⁄4 (12) 13⁄4 (4.4) 8 6 67327 67427 1

8 (20) 67928 67608 67808 67908 53⁄4 (14) 17⁄8 (4.8) 10 6 67312 67412 1

10 (25) 67930 67610 67810 67910 75⁄8 (20) 21⁄8 (5.4) 8 6 67509 67409 1

12 (30) 67932 67612 67812 67912 93⁄4 (25) 21⁄2 (6.4) 8 2 67521 67421 1

14 (36) 67934 67614 67814 67914 107⁄8 (28) 23⁄4 (7) 6 1 67541 67441 1

PLATED TRIVENT® 7 (18) 67947 67627 67007 67107 43⁄4 (12) 13⁄4 (4.4) 8 6 67327 67427 1

8 (20) 67948 67628 67008 67108 53⁄4 (14) 17⁄8 (4.8) 10 6 67312 67412 1

10 (25) 67950 67630 67010 67110 75⁄8 (20) 21⁄8 (5.4) 8 6 67509 67409 1

12 (30) 67952 67632 67012 67112 93⁄4 (25) 21⁄2 (6.4) 8 2 67521 67421 1

14 (36) 67954 67634 67014 67114 107⁄8 (28) 23⁄4 (7) 6 1 67541 67441 1
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Handle type
tOp dIa 
In (CM) CeRaMIGUaRd® II

US lISt 
pRICe SteelCOat x3™

US lISt 
pRICe pOWeRCOat 2™

US lISt 
pRICe natURal

US lISt 
pRICe

COOL HANDLE 7 (18) Z4007 $38.80 T4007 $35.00 S4007 $30.20 4007 $21.80

8 (20) Z4008 $45.70 T4008 $43.80 S4008 $36.50 4008 $26.30

10 (25) Z4010 $63.60 T4010 $56.70 S4010 $49.70 4010 $38.20

12 (30) Z4012 $90.20 T4012 $75.90 S4012 $71.80 4012 $61.80

14 (36) Z4014 $119.40 T4014 $116.70 S4014 $92.80 4014 $77.80
SILICONE  
TRIVENT® 7 (18) 67927 $31.30 67607 $28.00 67807 $22.70 67907 $18.40

8 (20) 67928 $39.20 67608 $35.40 67808 $29.70 67908 $22.40

10 (25) 67930 $54.70 67610 $48.20 67810 $40.10 67910 $30.50

12 (30) 67932 $72.00 67612 $67.10 67812 $55.50 67912 $45.30

14 (36) 67934 $109.30 67614 $95.60 67814 $76.10 67914 $63.90
PLATED TRIVENT® 7 (18) 67947 $28.70 67627 $24.40 67007 $21.10 67107 $17.00

8 (20) 67948 $35.90 67628 $30.90 67008 $26.20 67108 $20.90

10 (25) 67950 $47.80 67630 $42.20 67010 $35.50 67110 $28.70

12 (30) 67952 $62.30 67632 $58.40 67012 $49.90 67112 $41.60

14 (36) 67954 $95.80 67634 $83.00 67014 $71.20 67114 $59.60

Visit vollrath.com
to view our complete 
cookware o�ering

Visit vollrath.com
to view our complete cookware o�ering
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Vollrath® Wear-Ever® Aluminum Fry Pans
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